
COTTONWOOD AREA TRANSIT DEPARTMENT  
340 HAPPY JACK WAY, COTTONWOOD AZ 86326   

928-634-2287

CITY OF COTTONWOOD 
2026 HOLIDAY CAT SCHEDULE 

Thursday, January 1 – New Year’s Day – NO SERVICE 

Monday, January 19 – Martin Luther King Jr. Day – ONLY VERDE SHUTTLE 

Monday, February 16 – President’s Day – ONLY VERDE SHUTTLE 

Monday, May 25 – Memorial Day – ONLY VERDE SHUTTLE 

Friday, June 19 – Juneteenth National Independence Day – ONLY VERDE SHUTTLE 

Friday, July 3 – Independence Day (Observed) – ONLY VERDE SHUTTLE 

Monday, September 7 – Labor Day – ONLY VERDE SHUTTLE 

Wednesday, November 11 – Veterans Day – ONLY VERDE SHUTTLE 

Thursday, November 26 – Thanksgiving Day – NO SERVICE 

Friday, November 27 – Day After Thanksgiving – ONLY VERDE SHUTTLE 

Thursday, December 24 – Christmas Eve – ONLY VERDE SHUTTLE (SERVICE STOPS AT 3PM) 

Friday, December 25 – Christmas Day – NO SERVICE 

Friday, December 31 – New Year’s Eve – ONLY VERDE SHUTTLE (SERVICE STOPS AT 3PM)




